Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2021/01/04

2021/12/27

2022/12/19

2023/04/13

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/06/03

WE831XY
MERCEDES-BENZ
A-Class
A 180D
MILEAGE TYPE
7078 KM repair
16743 KM repair
29688 KM repair
32523 KM repair

DESCRIPTION

/ Przeglad okresowy /
Filtr pytkowy /
Dezynfekcja
klimatyzacji

/ Przeglad okresowy /
Pi6éra wycieraczek /
gumki / Ptyn
hamulcowy - wymiana
/ Filtr pytkowy /
Dezynfekcja
klimatyzacji / Filtr
powietrza

/ Badanie
rejestracyjne /
Przeglad okresowy /
Filtr paliwa / Filtr
pytkowy / Dezynfekcja
klimatyzacji / Filtr
powietrza

/ Swieca zarowa /
Diagnostyka silnika /
usterki

SUPPLIER
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2023/12/18

2024/03/27

2024/10/07

2024/12/17

2025/01/27

2025/02/04

43856 KM

47205 KM

58718 KM

61508 KM

61508 KM

61508 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

/ Przeglad okresowy /
Ptyn hamulcowy -
wymiana /
Diagnostyka silnika /
usterki / Filtr pytkowy
/ Swieca zarowa /
Diagnostyka silnika /
usterki

/ Piéra wycieraczek /
gumki / Inne

/ Przeglad okresowy /
Filtr pytkowy /
Dezynfekcja
klimatyzacji

/ Badanie
rejestracyjne

/ Klocki hamulcowe -
przdd / Klocki
hamulcowe - tyt
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